
WHISKEY SOUR
£6.90

Jack Daniels 40%
Jameson 40% 
Copper dog 40%

GIN BRAMBLE
£6.70

B E E R S  &  C I D E R S

A U T U M N A L  S P E C I A L S

Draught

Full tariff available at the bar
All spirits are 25ml as standard, wine also available in 125ml measure

Prahva 4%
Prahva 4 pint pitcher 4%
Madri 4.6%
Guinness 4.2%
Aspalls 5.5%
Ask staff for details on our guest beers!

Bottles & cans

Peroni Nastro Azzurro GF 330ml 5%
Stella Artois 330ml 3.6%
Corona 330ml 4%
Camden Hells 330ml 4.6%
Brewdog Punk IPA GF 330ml 5.6%
London Pride 500ml 4.7%
Brewdog Alcohol free IPA 330ml
Lucky saint 330ml 0%
Rekorderlig cider 500ml 4%

S P I R I T S
Gin

Beefeater 40%
Tanqueray 43.1%
Sipsmith 41.6%
Gordons pink 37.5%
Tanqueray For De Sevilla 41.3%
Whitley Neill rhubarb & ginger 43%
Seedlip 0%

Vodka

Smirnoff 37.5%
Ciroc 40%
Rum

Kraken spiced 40%
Captain Morgan dark 40%
Barcardi carta blanca 37.5%
Malibu 21%
Whiskey

Other 

Jose Cuervo gold tequila 40%
Antica Sambuca 38%
Disaronno 28%
Jagermeister 35%
Baileys 17%

S O F T S
Cans & bottles

Coke or Diet coke 330ml
J20 Apple & mango
J20 Apple & Raspberry
Cawstons rhubarb or apple
Red bull
Red bull sugar free

Mixers

Fevertree tonics 200ml
Fevertree Sicilian lemonade 200ml
Fevertree Ginger ale/beer 200ml
Orange juice
Lemonade 150ml
Coca Cola/Diet Coke

£5.30
£20.00

£5.70
£5.50
£5.45

£5.65
£5.25
£5.25
£5.65
£5.85
£6.20
£5.85
£5.90
£6.10

£2.20
£3.10
£3.10
£2.20
£2.60
£2.30

 £1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80

£2.15
£2.85
£3.25
£2.25
£3.85
£3.45
£2.85

£2.15
£3.85

£3.25
£2.85
£2.85
£2.15

£2.95
£3.05
£3.55

£2.95
£2.55
£3.15
£2.45
£2.30

D R I N K S
M E N U

PLEASE
ORDER FROM

THE BAR

PLEASE
ORDER FROM

THE BAR

Cocktails

Aperol Spritz
Pimms & lemonade

£6.75
£5.75

Hot drinks & smoothies are also available,
Just ask our friendly team!



D R I N K S
M E N U

W I N E  L I S T
White

Full tariff available at the bar
All spirits are 25ml as standard, wine also available in 125ml measure

Blanco Sobre Lias, Spain
A very fruity wine with great balance - intense, crisp & refreshing

Cortese Amonte, Italy
Light & crisp with delicate citrus fruit aromas

Petit Chenin, South Africa
Real freshness on the palate with green apple & grapefruit flavours

175ml
£5.10

£5.80

£8.00

Bottle
£17.00

£19.50

£21.50

250ml
£6.90

£7.60

£9.50

Red

Tinto Sobre Lias, Spain
Fragrant red & black fruit with great balance

Merlot, France
Elegant with a ripe damson fruit character and smooth tannins

Rioja, Spain 
Blackberry mixed with deep chocolatey richness - velvety in texture

175ml
£5.10

£5.80

£7.60

Bottle
£17.00

£19.50

£21.50

250ml
£6.90

£7.60

£9.00

Rose

Embrujo Rosado Garnacha Organic, Spain
Subtle with aromas of roses and a palate of strawberry and raspberry

Comte De Provence, France
A classic dry Provence rose with wild strawberry notes

We recommend!
La Lande Cinsault, France
Delicate and light, flavoured with red berries and Mediterranean herbs

175ml
£5.80

£8.00

£6.00

Bottle
£19.00

£21.50

£22.00

250ml
£7.60

£9.50

£8.00

Fizz

Prosecco Brut, Italy
Delicate & zesty, exuding green apples & citrus

Bolney bubbly, England
Zesty citrus fruit, honeysuckle & Elderflower - Delicate & well balanced

Classic cuvee, England
Delightful hedgerow fruits & brioche notes - fresh & elegant

Bottle
£24.00

£35.00

£38.00

125ml
£5.80

PLEASE
ORDER FROM

THE BAR


