

# D R I N K S M E N U

## BEERS & CIDERS

Draught

Prahva 4%	£5.30
Prahva 4 pint pitcher 4%	£20.00
Madri 4.6%	£5.70
Guinness 4.2%	£5.50
Aspalls 5.5%	£5.45
Ask staff for details on our guest be	eers!

#### Bottles & cans

Peroni Nastro Azzurro GF 330ml 5%	£5.65
Stella Artois 330ml 3.6%	£5.25
Corona 330ml 4%	£5.25
Camden Hells 330ml 4.6%	£5.65
Brewdog Punk IPA GF 330ml 5.6%	£5.85
London Pride 500ml 4.7%	£6.20
Brewdog Alcohol free IPA 330ml	£5.85
Lucky saint 330ml 0%	£5.90
Rekorderlig cider 500ml 4%	£6.10

## SOFTS

### Cans & bottles

Coke or Diet coke 330ml	£2.20
J20 Apple & mango	£3.10
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£3.10
Cawstons rhubarb or apple	£2.20
Red bull	£2.60
Red bull sugar free	£2.30

#### Mixers

Fevertree tonics 200ml	£1.80
Fevertree Sicilian lemonade 200ml	£1.80
Fevertree Ginger ale/beer 200ml	£1.80
Orange juice	£1.80
Lemonade 150ml	£1.80
Coca Cola/Diet Coke	£1.80

## SPIRITS

Gin	
Beefeater 40%	£2.15
Tanqueray 43.1%	£2.85
Sipsmith 41.6%	£3.25
Gordons pink 37.5%	£2.25
Tanqueray For De Sevilla 41.3%	£3.85
Whitley Neill rhubarb & ginger 43%	£3.45
Seedlip 0%	£2.85
Vodka	
Smirnoff 37.5%	£2.15
Ciroc 40%	£3.85
Rum	
Kraken spiced 40%	£3.25
Captain Morgan dark 40%	£2.85
Barcardi carta blanca 37.5%	£2.85
Malibu 21%	£2.15
Whiskey	
Jack Daniels 40%	£2.95
Jameson 40%	£3.05
Copper dog 40%	£3.55
Other	
Jose Cuervo gold tequila 40%	£2.95
Antica Sambuca 38%	£2.55
Disaronno 28%	£3.15
Jagermeister 35%	£2.45
Baileys 17%	£2.30
Cocktails	
Aperol Spritz	£6.75
Pimms & lemonade	£5.75
	20.70

Hot drinks & smoothies are also available, Just ask our friendly team!

## AUTUMNAL SPECIALS

WHISKEY SOUR £6.90

GIN BRAMBLE £6.70



# D R I N K S M E N U

### WINE LIST

White			
	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Blanco Sobre Lias, Spain	£5.10	£6.90	£17.00
A very fruity wine with great balance - intense, crisp & refreshing			
Cortese Amonte, Italy	£5.80	£7.60	£19.50
Light & crisp with delicate citrus fruit aromas			
Petit Chenin, South Africa Real freshness on the palate with green apple & grapefruit flavours	£8.00	£9.50	£21.50
Red			
	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Tinto Sobre Lias, Spain	£5.10	£6.90	£17.00
Fragrant red & black fruit with great balance			
Merlot, France	£5.80	£7.60	£19.50
Elegant with a ripe damson fruit character and smooth tannins			
Rioja, Spain Blackberry mixed with deep chocolatey richness - <i>velvety in</i> texture	£7.60	£9.00	£21.50
Rose			
	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Embrujo Rosado Garnacha Organic, Spain	£5.80	£7.60	£19.00
Subtle with aromas of roses and a palate of strawberry and raspberry			
Comte De Provence, France A classic dry Provence rose with wild strawberry notes	£8.00	£9.50	£21.50
We recommend!			
La Lande Cinsault, France	£6.00	£8.00	£22.00
Delicate and light, flavoured with red berries and Mediterranean herbs	20.00	20.00	222.00
Fizz			
		125ml	Bottle
Prosecco Brut, Italy		£5.80	£24.00
Delicate & zesty, exuding green apples & citrus			
Bolney bubbly, England			£35.00
Zesty citrus fruit, honeysuckle & Elderflower - Delicate & well balanced			
Classic cuvee, England			£38.00
Delightful hedgerow fruits & brioche notes - fresh & elegant			